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SRES 648
A resolution designating August 2020 as "National Women's Suffrage Month".

Congress: 116 (2019–2021, Ended)
Chamber: Senate
Policy Area: Government Operations and Politics
Introduced: Jul 2, 2020
Current Status: Submitted in the Senate, considered, and agreed to without amendment and with a preamble by Voice
Vo
Latest Action: Submitted in the Senate, considered, and agreed to without amendment and with a preamble by Voice
Vote. (consideration: CR S4240; text: CR S4231-4232)  (Jul 2, 2020) 
Official Text:  https://www.congress.gov/bill/116th-congress/senate-resolution/648 

Sponsor

Name:  Sen. Baldwin, Tammy [D-WI] 
Party: Democratic   •   State: WI   •   Chamber: Senate
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Cosponsors  (25 total) 

Cosponsor Party / State Role Date Joined

Sen. Blackburn, Marsha [R-TN] R · TN Jul 2, 2020

Sen. Cantwell, Maria [D-WA] D · WA Jul 2, 2020

Sen. Capito, Shelley Moore [R-WV] R · WV Jul 2, 2020

Sen. Collins, Susan M. [R-ME] R · ME Jul 2, 2020

Sen. Cortez Masto, Catherine [D-NV] D · NV Jul 2, 2020

Sen. Duckworth, Tammy [D-IL] D · IL Jul 2, 2020

Sen. Ernst, Joni [R-IA] R · IA Jul 2, 2020

Sen. Feinstein, Dianne [D-CA] D · CA Jul 2, 2020

Sen. Fischer, Deb [R-NE] R · NE Jul 2, 2020

Sen. Gillibrand, Kirsten E. [D-NY] D · NY Jul 2, 2020

Sen. Harris, Kamala D. [D-CA] D · CA Jul 2, 2020

Sen. Hassan, Margaret Wood [D-NH] D · NH Jul 2, 2020

Sen. Hirono, Mazie K. [D-HI] D · HI Jul 2, 2020

Sen. Hyde-Smith, Cindy [R-MS] R · MS Jul 2, 2020

Sen. Klobuchar, Amy [D-MN] D · MN Jul 2, 2020

Sen. Loeffler, Kelly [R-GA] R · GA Jul 2, 2020

Sen. McSally, Martha [R-AZ] R · AZ Jul 2, 2020

Sen. Murkowski, Lisa [R-AK] R · AK Jul 2, 2020

Sen. Murray, Patty [D-WA] D · WA Jul 2, 2020

Sen. Rosen, Jacky [D-NV] D · NV Jul 2, 2020

Sen. Shaheen, Jeanne [D-NH] D · NH Jul 2, 2020

Sen. Sinema, Kyrsten [D-AZ] D · AZ Jul 2, 2020

Sen. Smith, Tina [D-MN] D · MN Jul 2, 2020

Sen. Stabenow, Debbie [D-MI] D · MI Jul 2, 2020

Sen. Warren, Elizabeth [D-MA] D · MA Jul 2, 2020

Committee Activity

No committee referrals or activity are recorded for this bill.

Subjects & Policy Tags

Policy Area:

Government Operations and Politics

Related Bills

No related bills are listed.

Summary  (as of Jul 2, 2020) 

This resolution designates August 2020 as National Women's Suffrage Month. It honors the ratification of the Nineteenth

Amendment to the Constitution, which provided for women's suffrage.
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Actions Timeline

Jul 2, 2020: Introduced in Senate
Jul 2, 2020: Passed/agreed to in Senate: Submitted in the Senate, considered, and agreed to without amendment and
with a preamble by Voice Vote.(consideration: CR S4240; text: CR S4231-4232)
Jul 2, 2020: Submitted in the Senate, considered, and agreed to without amendment and with a preamble by Voice
Vote. (consideration: CR S4240; text: CR S4231-4232)
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